Department of Health

BELDOR GROUP, LLC
MIB Surgery

License Number: OSR1311
Data As Of 7/16/2025

Profession Office Surgery Registration
License OSR1311
License Status Clear/
Quallifications Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation
License Expiration Date 1/1/0001
License Original Issue
Date 06/05/2018
Address of Record 201 NW 70 AVE
SUITEC
PLANTATION, FL 33317
Discipline on File Yes
Public Complaint Yes

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

Name License Profession City State Case # Action Taken
BELDOR GROUP, LLC 1311 OFFICE PLANTATION FL 202139492  SUSPENSION
SURGERY SATISFIED

Public Complaints

Name License Profession City State Case # Action Taken
BELDOR GROUP, LLC 1311 OFFICE PLANTATION FL 202139492 AC FILED
SURGERY
REGISTRATION

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Supervising Practitioners

Name

AMORETTI, SANDRA MERCEDES

AQUINO, MICHELLE

BAEZ, GREGORY

BAUTA, JUDITH

BEDOYA RUSENKO, YULIA S
BELDOR GROUP LLC,
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE

BLAKE-DENNIS, SHALENE
PETRONA

CIEZA RUBIO, NAPOLEON
EDUARDO

CRUZ, JOSE

DA SILVA-BONFIM, SANDRA
CRISTINA

DRUCKER, RICHARD GREGG
ELANNAN, ALAA
GATON, FRANCIS LOUIS

HARVEY, ALECIA
KWIECINSKI, LISA M

MCLAUGHLIN, AMANDA RENEE

POWE, MICHELLE KIRAN

RODRIGUEZ PIMENTEL, ARIEL
ENRIQUE

RODRIGUEZ, JOSAFAT
RORAPAUGH, ALEENA MARIE

RORAPAUGH, ALEENA MARIE

WRIGHT, RYAN LEE

Relationship
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

RECOVERY

MEDICAL PRACTITIONER
PRINCIPAL

AGENT

DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL PRACTITIONER
OWNER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

PHYSICIAN
ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER
RECOVERY
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

OFFICE MANAGER
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

RECOVERY
PHYSICIAN

RECOVERY
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

RECOVERY

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

Profession

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

MEDICAL DOCTOR

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

MEDICAL DOCTOR
REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

REGISTERED NURSE
MEDICAL DOCTOR

REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
11005689

9239910

9522129
9483238

123276
123276
123276
123276
9203976

157236

9268743

82278
9481437
9277101

11016610

9264018

9264535
111449

9626203
9482007

9482007

9263662

Effective
Date

06/07/2023

04/21/2025

07/27/2023

05/21/2024
08/30/2019
02/20/2020
02/20/2020
02/20/2020
06/05/2018
02/20/2020
04/21/2025

12/08/2022

11/02/2023

09/28/2021

10/25/2023
06/02/2023
02/14/2024

02/20/2020
10/01/2024

06/07/2023

08/29/2023
08/15/2022

05/15/2023
01/25/2024

01/25/2024

06/07/2023



	BELDOR GROUP, LLC
	MIB Surgery
	License Number: OSR1311
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

