BELDOR GROUP, LLC

MIB Surgery

License Number: OSR1311

Data As Of 7/16/2025

Profession Office Surgery Registration

License OSR1311 License Status Clear/

Qualifications Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation

License Expiration Date 1/1/0001

License Original Issue

06/05/2018 Date

Address of Record 201 NW 70 AVE

SUITE C

PLANTATION, FL 33317

Discipline on File Yes Public Complaint Yes

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

Name	License	Profession	City	State	Case#	Action Taken
BELDOR GROUP, LLC	1311	OFFICE SURGERY	PLANTATION	FL	202139492	SUSPENSION SATISFIED

Public Complaints

Name	License	Profession	City	State	Case #	Action Taken
BELDOR GROUP, LLC	1311	OFFICE SURGERY REGISTRATION	PLANTATION	FL	202139492	AC FILED

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
AMORETTI, SANDRA MERCEDES	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE		06/07/2023
AQUINO, MICHELLE	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		04/21/2025
BAEZ, GREGORY	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9239910	07/27/2023
BAUTA, JUDITH	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9522129	05/21/2024
BEDOYA RUSENKO, YULIA S	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	REGISTERED NURSE	9483238	08/30/2019
BELDOR GROUP LLC,	PRINCIPAL	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/20/2020
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE	AGENT	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123276	02/20/2020
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE	DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123276	02/20/2020
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123276	06/05/2018
BELLO, ABEL ENRIQUE	OWNER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123276	02/20/2020
BLAKE-DENNIS, SHALENE PETRONA	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9203976	04/21/2025
CIEZA RUBIO, NAPOLEON EDUARDO	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	157236	12/08/2022
CRUZ, JOSE	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		11/02/2023
DA SILVA-BONFIM, SANDRA CRISTINA	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9268743	09/28/2021
DRUCKER, RICHARD GREGG	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	82278	10/25/2023
ELANNAN, ALAA	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9481437	06/02/2023
GATON, FRANCIS LOUIS	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9277101	02/14/2024
HARVEY, ALECIA	OFFICE MANAGER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/20/2020
KWIECINSKI, LISA M	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11016610	10/01/2024
MCLAUGHLIN, AMANDA RENEE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9264018	06/07/2023
POWE, MICHELLE KIRAN	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9264535	08/29/2023
RODRIGUEZ PIMENTEL, ARIEL ENRIQUE	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111449	08/15/2022
RODRIGUEZ, JOSAFAT	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9626203	05/15/2023
RORAPAUGH, ALEENA MARIE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9482007	01/25/2024
RORAPAUGH, ALEENA MARIE	RECOVERY	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9482007	01/25/2024
WRIGHT, RYAN LEE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9263662	06/07/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.